WHALER 17 MONTAUK CONSOLE B e

Praduction Year: 1998

Det P/N Qty Descr.

1 1067966 1 FBRGLS PART, CNSL WHT

2 1068238 1 DOOR,PLEX 12°X16” W/LK WHT/BLK

31068220 1 DOOR, PLEX 27"X11.5" W/LCK BLK

4 1010735 18 SCR,MACH#8-32 X 3/4" PTH

5 0152900 18 WASHER, FLAT#8

6 1009927 18 NUT, LOCK#8-32

7 1026830 1 PANEL, SWITCH

8 1026350 1 PANEL, CNSL BLANK

9 1008796 4 SCR. TAP#BA X 1/2” PTH

10 1043140 1 INSERT, HDPE TUNL COLLAR BLK

11 1010925 4 SCR, TAP#8A X 5/8” PTH

121030188 2 PLT, CNSLMNT ANGLE ALUM

131023431 2 PLT, CNSL BACK UP

14 0151639 10 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1.5" PTH

15 1007764 10 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#1/4-20

16 1008382 18 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5" PFH

17 1020940 2 TRIM, EDGE BLK CNSL

18 1008515 8 SCR, TAP#10A X 1.5” POH

19 1036961 1 SHELF, HDPE CNSL WHT

20 1030089 4 BRKT, CNSL SHELF

21 1010925 12 SCR, TAP#8A X 5/8” PTH

22 1008812 8 SCR, TAP38A X 1/2" PTH

23 1040906 1 VENT, LOUV PLAS BLK 35" X 3.5”

24 0192112 4 RVT, POP BLIND#1/8 X 1/2"

25 1020197 1 STEERING WHL, 15" DIA 25DEG

26 1021054 1 EMBLEM, STEERING WHL CAP

27 0626150 1 STEERING, BEZEL 90DEG NFB

28 0626143 1 STEERING, HELM NFB

29 0997155 1 STEERING, CABLE NFB W/ENDS 18’

30 1032366 1 W/S, CNSL

31 0896258 7 WASHER, FINISH#10

32 1010107 7 SCR, MACH#10-32 X 1.25" PFH

33 0152926 7 WASHER, FLAT#1/4”

34 1033422 7 NUT, WELL

35 1038017 5.5 TAPE, SOLID 1.5” BLK

36 1012129 1 RAIL, GRAB CNSL WELDED

37 0153254 5 SCR, CAP#1/4-20 X 1” HEX HD

38 0189365 5 WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1.25"

39 1019926 2 DRNK HLD, PLAS VERT FLDWN BLK

40 1008762 4 SCR, TAP#10A X 3/4”7 PTH

41 1037480 1 BOX, ABS FIRE EXT LONG BLK

42 1010735 6 SCR, MACH#8-32 X 3/4" PTH

43 0152900 6 WASHER, FLAT#8

44 1009927 6 NUT, LOCK#8-32

45 1026350 1 PANEL, CNSL BLANK

46 1008796 4 SCR, TAP#BA X 1/2” PTH

47 36-B922-01 1 HARNESS, MAIN (NOT SHOWN)
PG. 5—4




